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1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Mihhail
Aleksander
Maksim
Kaarel
Jevgeni
Joonas
Nikita
Martin

Alex

Lehmus
Vassiljev
Vihrov
Heinalo
SavtSenkov
Vahesoo
Smirnov
Eier

Vaiganov

2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2007
2004
2003
2004

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

SAK Tartu
Narva

Pirita

Narva
Parnu

Parnu

44.55
44.88
45.58
4591
49.00
49.46
50.01
50.29
53.81



